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 21/4/12 – 22/4/12

-
?
1

29
1 1
2
3
4 -
5
6 1
7
8 4
9 -

10 -
11 1
12 1
13
14 -
15
16
17 1
18
19
20
21
22 -
23 1
24
25 ?
26
27
28
29
30
31
32 1
33 1
34
35

Anno dei Tulipani 

non vengo
sono incerto
Vengo (1 persona)
non ho dato segno di vita

partecipanti
Albertini Guido 
Alessi Manlio
Antonicoli Patrizio 
Baldan Karine
Baldan Katia
Baronio Alberto 
Baroncelli Gianni
Bastreghi Monica + tre figlie
Bertolini Dominique Niki
Bini-smaghi Jacopo
Bonfanti Giulio 
Bonfanti Mario
Borzini Alessandro
Bravi Dario
Bregante Giovanna
Breschi Lia
Callori Flavia
Capicchiano Rosa
Capitanio Piero
Cardone Anselmo
Caretto Francesca
Carocci Omar 
Carrozzo Angela 
Caruso Antonella Niní
Casalegno Anna-Maria
Cassotta Laura
Caterino Pierluigi Pierino 
Ciarrapico Monica
Cingolani Massimo
Collavini Gino
Colombo Alessandro 
Colonna Alessandro 
Comba Isabella
Conte Anna 
Controtti Cristina
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36 1
37
38
39
40
41
42
43 -
44
45
46 -
47
48
49 -
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57 -
58
59 5
60 1
61
62 1
63
64
65 -
66 -
67
68 -
69
70
71
72
73
74 -
75 1
76
77 1
78 ?
79 ?

Cordier Aldo
Costa Domitilla
Costacurta Riccardo
Cumin Antonella
De Luca Rossella
De Meo Ferdinando
De Pedis Alessandro
De Vita Mauro
Di Benedetto Rita
Di Bernardino Rita
Di Giacomo Sandra 
Dubini Daniela
Donato Diego
Emma Pierluca
Fadda Carla
Faldini Sandro
Fantinelli Piero
Ferri Jeanine
Foconi Maria Lorenzia
Formentini Savino
Gabriele Sergio
Gariazzo Marcello 
Gariazzo Paolo
Giffoni Simonetta 
Giola Francesca Fifo 
Giunti Barbara
Gramolini Katia
Grassi Paola
Hodan Hassan
Imarisio Stefano 
Ince Ferda
Latino Carmelo 
Latino Francesca 
Latino Umberto
Leonardini Umberto
Litta Modignani Guendalina
Longano Giuliana
Macchiavelli Rose
Maestrini Anna Paola
Mancini Loredana
Mariano Roberto
Marinucci Paola 
Marongiu Laura 
Martelli Manuela
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80 1
81
82 -
83
84
85 1
86
87
88 -
89
90 1
91 -
92
93 -
94
95
96
97
98
99

100 ?
101
102 ?
103 -
104 1
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117 1
118 -
119
120
121
122
123 -

Martinelli Stefano Stex
Martino Lorenzo
Martorana Isabella
Massa Roberto
Mattino' Giacomo 
Mazzaro Nicola 
Milani Elena
Miranda Paola
Mongelli Gianpiero 
Montanari Daria
Morelli Laura 
Mozzanica Giovanni
Mozzanica Luisella
Mundula Nino 
Munzi Claudio
Nerici Gian Piero
Nicoletti Marco
Nobile Cataldo
Orlandi Monica
Parizzi Elio
Pasca-Raymondo Simona 
Pasquali Patrizia
Patané Brunella
Persani Guglielmo
Piccarolo Luca 
Porcasi Antonella Toni 
Pratola Bruno
Previdi Stefano
Ragusa ? (5b)
Rasori Paolo ?
Reichenbach Arianna
Ribuffo Diego
Riva Alessandro
Rocco Daniela
Rossi Alessandra
Ruggero Riccardo
Santoni Pietro (Pierluigi)
Sapone Manuela
Sbardella Ermanno
Scatizzi Lucia
Schena Francesca
Schiavone Maria
Schoeberl Luis
Scordamaglia Sabina 
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124 1
125
126
127
128
129 1
130
131

Sola Francesca 
Sparti Enrico
Testa Antonio 
Torres Silvana
Varone Giuseppe
Vicario Maria-Cristina 
Zecchinon Silvio
Zeppa Roberto


	Feuille1

